


Like all great houses, The 3 Nagas has its own story to tell, shaped by the collective
experiences and memories of its past residents. I hope that you enjoy creating your own
memories while you are here those perfect, timeless, cultural experiences and moments that
will hopefully last a lifetime!

We have two houses: the Lamache House at the side of the Mekong river, where mango
trees are (outdoor seating) and the Khamboua House at side of the Khan River.

Story of the Houses

The Lamache House    built in 1898, consists of seven rooms. Originally
constructed for the unofficial deliberations of the Royal Court, it was later
transformed into an ice cream shop by the grandchildren of Mr. Lamache, the
original owner. Their shop quickly gained popularity in Luang Prabang and was
eventually appointed as the official ice cream supplier to the Royal Court. During
the restoration, three bottles containing essence extracts used to flavor the ice
cream were discovered.

The Lamache House,

The Mansion,   originally known as    Khamboua House,    was first owned by Chao
Phagna Muoung Chanh, then by the Villa Achan Thong Dy family, and later by the
Khamboua family. Khamboua House is a jewel of traditional Lao architecture,
featuring a unique garden along the Nam Khan River, where one can catch a
glimpse of the subtle and serene Lao lifestyle. Built in 1903 by one of the
counselors to King Sisavangvong, this mansion showcases traditional Lao
architectural elements, including a single-pitch roof, a veranda, and a
perpendicular kitchen.

The Mansion, Khamboua House,



$10

Legendary Cocktail

All our ingredients are fresh and locally sourced. 
All prices are in US Dollars, inclusive of a 10% service charge and 10% tax.

La Mache Zest

Inspired by the La Mache building's history as 
a Royal Family ice cream parlor, our legendary cocktail

features locally sourced Nam Bak oranges 
and brown rum from Naxone village. 

With Cointreau, wild honey, and
homemade Orange Honey Sorbet,

it’s garnished with a smoked, dehydrated orange. 

Create your #MMoment as you savor the story.



DOK CHAMPA
RUM, HOMEMADE GINGER SYRUP
EGG WHITE, LIME JUICE

LPM - LUANG PRABANG MULE
VODKA, HOMEMADE GINGER SYRUP
LIME JUICE, GINGER ALE

KHAYAL
VODKA, LOCAL HONEY,
COCONUT JUICE

NAKHÁ KHA�M
GIN, LIMONCELLO, PASSION
FRUIT SYRUP, LIME JUICE

$9

3 NAGAS
VODKA, PIMM'S NO. 1, 
BLUE CURACAO, MANGO JUICE
LOCAL HONEY, EGG WHITE, LIME JUICE

CITROEN 1947
TEQUILA, HOMEMADE ROSELLA SYRUP
LIME JUICE

Signature Cocktails

All our ingredients are fresh and locally sourced. 
All prices are in US Dollars, inclusive of a 10% service charge and 10% tax.



NAGINI
TEQUILA, CAMPARI
HOMEMADE DILL SYRUP
ORANGE JUICE, LIME JUICE 

NAM KHONG
BOURBON, HOMEMADE TAMARIND SYRUP
EGG WHITE, LIME JUICE

TALAD SAO 
VODKA, MALIBU, HOMEMADE MINT SYRUP
LIME JUICE

NAM KHAN
DARK RUM, VODKA, MARTINI ROSSO,
HOMEMADE KAFFIR LIME LEAVES SYRUP
EGG WHITE, LIME JUICE

SIDAENG
GIN, LIMONCELLO, FRESH WATERMELON
GINGER ALE

Signature Cocktails

$9

All our ingredients are fresh and locally sourced. 
All prices are in US Dollars, inclusive of a 10% service charge and 10% tax.



BLOODY MARY
VODKA, HOMEMADE BLOODY MARY MIX

TOMATO JUICE, LIME JUICE

OLD FASHIONED
BOURBON, SIMPLE SYRUP, ANGOSTURA BITTER

MOJITO
RUM, LIME JUICE, MINT LEAVES, SIMPLE SYRUP

GIMLET
GIN, LIME JUICE, SIMPLE SYRUP

VODKA MARTINI
VODKA, DRY VERMOUTH

COSMOPOLITAN
VODKA, COINTREAU, CRANBERRY JUICE, LIME JUICE

NEGRONI
GIN, SWEET VERMOUTH, CAMPARI

MARGARITA
TEQUILA, TRIPLE SEC, LIME JUICE, SIMPLE SYRUP

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA
RUM, VODKA, TEQUILA, TRIPLE SEC, GIN, LIME JUICE

PEPSI

Vintage Collections 

$9

All our ingredients are fresh and locally sourced. 
All prices are in US Dollars, inclusive of a 10% service charge and 10% tax.

ESPRESSO MARTINI
VODKA, KAHLÚA, ESPRESSO



SOUN
ROSELLA INFUSION, KAFFIR LIME LEAVES, SIMPLE SYRUP,

LIME JUICE

$6 

KHAMBUA
MINT LEAVES, LIME JUICE, SIMPLE SYRUP, WATER MELON

SODA

LAO LAO
LYCHEE SYRUP, MINT LEAVES, LIME JUICE

LAOJITO
LEMON GRASS, HOMEMADE GINGER SYRUP , LIME JUICE, GINGER ALE

LAN XANG
PASSION FRUIT, MINT LEAVES, LIME JUICE, SPRITE

Fresh from Laos

COCONUT
MANGO
ORANGE

PINEAPPLE
WATERMELON

$4 

Smoothies

MANGO
PAPAYA

PINEAPPLE

$5 

Mocktails

All our ingredients are fresh and locally sourced. 
All prices are in US Dollars, inclusive of a 10% service charge and 10% tax.



LEMONGRASS TEA
ROSELLA TEA
GREEN TEA
THAI TEA

ENGLISH BREAKFAST
EARL GREY TEA

LAO COFFEE
AMERICANO
ESPRESSO

CAPPUCCINO
LATTE

CHOCOLATE

$4 

PERRIER 33CL  / 75CL - $5 / $7
MINERAL 50CL - $3

PEPSI
DIET PEPSI

7UP
GINGER ALE

TONIC
SODA

$3

Hot & Cold Beverages

Water

Soft Drinks

Tea

Coffee

All our ingredients are fresh and locally sourced. 
All prices are in US Dollars, inclusive of a 10% service charge and 10% tax.

$3



PERNOD
MARTINI BIANCO
MARTINI ROSSO
MARTINI DRY
RICARD
APEROL
CAMPARI
PIMM’S NO.1
DUBONNET

$4.0
$4.0
$4.0
$4.0
$4.0
$4.0
$4.0
$4.0
$4.0

GLENMORANGIE 10 YEARS
THE GLENLIVET 12 YEARS
GLENFIDDICH 12 YEARS
TALISKER 10 YEARS
ARDBEG 10 YEARS
GLENFIDDICH 15 YEARS
GLENFIDDICH 18 YEARS
LAGAVULIN
MACALLAN 12
HIGHLAND PARK 12 YEARS
MACALLAN 15

$9.0
$12.0
$12.0
$12.0
$13.0
$13.0
$18.0
$18.0
$28.0
$30.0
$44.0

THE FAMOUS GROUSE
BUSHMILLS
JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL
JIM BEAM
JACK DANIEL'S
JOHN JAMESON
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL
BALLENTINE’S
CHIVAS REGAL 12 YEARS
MAKER'S MARK
JOHNNIE WALKER DOUBLE BLACK
DEWAR'S 12 YEARS
JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD RESERVE
KNOB CREEK
CHIVAS REGAL 18 YEARS
ROYAL SALUTE 21 YEARS
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL
HIBIKI

$4.0
$4.0
$4.0
$4.0
$5.0
$5.0
$5.0
$5.0
$5.0
$6.0
$6.0
$6.0
$8.0

$10.0
$11.0

$22.0
$24.0
$38.0

Aperetif

Single Malt

Whiskey

*Our standard measure of pouring is 30ml, Enjoy Responsibly
All prices are in US Dollars, inclusive of a 10% service charge and 10% tax.



GRAPPA ALEXANDER
REGENCY
CAMUS V.S.O.P
REMY MARTIN V.S.O.P
HENNESSY V.S
HENNESSY V.S.O.P
CAMUS BORDERIES X.O
HENNESSY X.O

$5.0
$6.0

$10.0
$13.0
$14.0
$14.0
$40.0
$47.0

BEEFEATER
GORDON'S
LAO GIN
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
TANQUERAY
TANQUERAY ‑ TEN
HENDRICK'S
SUNTORY ROKU
MONKEY 47

$4.0
$4.0
$5.0
$5.0
$5.0
$7.0
$9.0
$11.0

$20.0

LIMONCELLO
GALLIANO
SOUTHERN COMFORT
AMARETTO
TRIPLE SEC
MIDORI
SAMBUCA
TIA MARIA
COINTREAU
JÄGERMEISTER
BAILEYS IRISH CREAM
KAHLUA
DRAMBUIE
BENEDICTINE
CHAMBORD
FERNET - BRANCA

$4.0
$4.0
$4.0
$4.0
$4.0
$4.0
$4.0
$4.0
$4.0
$4.0
$4.0
$4.0
$6.0
$6.0
$7.0
$9.0

DAISEKKEI TOKUBETSUJUNMAISHU
DAISEKKEI ALPS GINJO

$4.0
$4.0

Grapa & Cognac

Gin

Sake

Digestive

*Our standard measure of pouring is 30ml, Enjoy Responsibly
All prices are in US Dollars, inclusive of a 10% service charge and 10% tax.



LAO VODKA
SMIRNOFF
SKYY
ABSOLUT
BELVEDERE
GREY GOOSE
CIROC
BELUGA NOBLE

$4.0
$4.0
$4.0
$5.0
$6.0
$7.0
$7.0
$7.0

CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED GOLD
CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA
BACARDI CARTA ORO
MALIBU
CACHACA
ZACAPA

$4.0
$4.0
$4.0
$4.0
$4.0
$4.0
$4.0

Vodka

Rum

BEER LAO – DARK / GOLD / WHITE / IPA
LUANG PRABANG
KRONENBOURG 1664
BEER LAO – 640ML

$3.5
$3.5
$3.5
$4.5

Beer

JOSE CUERVO SILVER
SAUZA
PATRON X.O CAFE
DONJULIO REPOSADO
PATRON SILVER

$5.0
$5.0
$7.0
$9.0

$12.0

Tequila

*Our standard measure of pouring is 30ml, Enjoy Responsibly
All prices are in US Dollars, inclusive of a 10% service charge and 10% tax.



BILLECART-SALMON BRUT RÉSERVE

CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE

POMMERY ROYAL BRUT

CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE

POMMERY ROYAL BRUT ROSE

CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE

BILLECART-SALMON BRUT ROSE 

CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE

VEUVE CLICQUOT PONSARDIN YELLOW LABEL BRUT

CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE

VEUVE CLICQUOT PONSARDIN VINTAGE BRUT ROSE

CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE

TAITTINGER BRUT RÉSERVE

CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE

$130.00

$145.00

$145.00

$175.00

$175.00

$175.00

$185.00

BOTTLE

PICCINI PROSECCO EXTRA DRY

VENETO, ITALY

FREIXENET CARTA NEVADA SEMI-SECO CAVA

CATALONIA, ITALY

$53.00

$60.00

GLASS BOTTLE

$11

QUINTA DO NOVAL TAWNY PORT, PORTUGAL $12 (75ML)

Champagne

Sparkling  Wine

Port Wine

All prices are in US Dollars, inclusive of a 10% service charge and 10% tax.



GLASS BOTTLE

LOUIS JADOT BOURGOGNE ALIGOTE

BURGUNDY, FRANCE

DOMAINE FOUASSIER POUILLY-FUME DOMAINE DES

CASSIERS, LOIRE, FRANCE

BARON PHILIPPE DE ROTHSCHILD MOUTON CADET

BLANC, BORDEAUX, FRANCE

CHATEAU MONT-REDON COTES DU RHONE

RESERVE BLANC, CÔTES-DU-RHÔNE, FRANCE

BENI DI BATASIOLO BOSC DLA REI 

MOSCATO D'ASTI DOCG, ITALY

CALA REY VERDEJO - SAUVIGNON BLANC

LA MANCHA, SPAIN

SPIER SIGNATURE CHENIN BLANC

WESTERN CAPE, SOUTH AFRICA

MATUA VALLEY SAUVIGNON BLANC

MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND

MAIN DIVIDE SAUVIGNON BLANC

CANTERBURY, NEW ZEALAND

ANASTASIA COLLECTION SAUVIGNON BLANC

CENTRAL VALLEY, CHILE

SANTA JULIA COLECCION CHENIN-CHARDONNAY

MENDOZA, ARGENTINA

$80.00

$70.00

$56.00

$70.00

$62.00

$48.00

$50.00

$59.00

$75.00

$48.00

$46.00

$12

All prices are in US Dollars, inclusive of a 10% service charge and 10% tax.

White Wine

$9

$10



$120.00

$65.00

$65.00

$85.00

$117.00

$90.00

$58.00

$58.00

$59.00

$66.00

$110.00

$68.00

$46.00

$51.00

$58.00

$48.00

$46.00

CHATEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE, RHONE, FRANCE

BARON PHILIPPE ROTHSCHILD MOUTON

CADET RESERVE, BORDEAUX, FRANCE

BARON PHILIPPE ROTHSCHILD MOUTON

CADET, BORDEAUX, FRANCE

LOUIS JADOT BOURGOGNE PINOT NOIR

BURGUNDY, FRANCE

CHATEAU HAUT VEYRAC                        

SAINT-EMILION GRAND CRU, FRANCE

CHATEAU HAUT-MADRAC, MEDOC, FRANCE

CHATEAU GALOCHET, BORDEAUX, FRANCE

SANGRE DE TORO TEMPRANILLO

CATALONIA, SPAIN

TENUTA SETTE PONTI VIGNA DI PALLINO

CHIANTI DOCG, ITALY

VIGNETI DEL SALENTO 'ZOLLA' PRIMITIVO DI

MANDURIA, PUGLIA, ITALY

ALLEGRINI CORTE GIARA

AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA, DOCG, ITALY

LA MASCOTA VINEYARDS SHIRAZ

MAIPU, ARGENTINA

BODEGAS SANTA ANA MALBEC

MENDOZA, ARGENTINA

BOEKENHOUTSKLOOF THE WOLFTRAP RED

FRANSCHHOEK VALLEY, SOUTH AFRICA

BOEKENHOUTSKLOOF PORCUPINE RIDGE

SYRAH, FRANSCHHOEK VALLEY, SOUTH AFRICA

ANASTASIA COLLECTION CABERNET

SAUVIGNON,  CENTRAL VALLEY, CHILE

SANTA JULIA COLECCION SHIRAZ-MALBEC

MENDOZA, ARGENTINA

GLASS BOTTLE

$12

All prices are in US Dollars, inclusive of a 10% service charge and 10% tax.

Red Wine

$9

$10



Bar Bites

$9.00Fresh Spring Rolls
Choice of Chicken, Pork, Vegetables

$9.00Fried Spring Rolls
Choice of Chicken, Pork, Vegetables

$8.00Chicken Skewers
Grilled Chicken with Local Spices

$8.00Fish and Chips
Crispy Mekong River Fish with Chips, Tartar Sauce

$7.00Pa - Puri
An Indian & Lao Fusion Savory
Indian Crispy deep-fried Puff  stuffed with Local Favorite Fish Salad

$4.00Khao Jee Khai Yee
Grilled Sticky Rice with Powdered Mekong Riverweed

$4.00Khaiphaen with Tomato Salsa
Mekong Riverweed Sheets topped with Tomato Salsa

All our ingredients are fresh and locally sourced. Please inform us of any food allergies or special dietary requirements 

All prices are in US Dollars, inclusive of a 10% service charge and 10% tax.

Contains ShellfishContains Lactose VegetarianSignature Contains Nuts100% Vegan Contains GlutenLow CalorieLocally Sourced


