



Story of the Houses

Like all great houses, The 3 Nagas has its own story to tell, shaped by the collective experiences and memories of its past residents. I hope that you enjoy creating your own memories while you are here those perfect, timeless, cultural experiences and moments that will hopefully last a lifetime!

We have two houses: the Lamache House at the side of the Mekong river, where mango trees are (outdoor seating) and the Khamboua House at side of the Khan River.



The Mansion, originally known as Khamboua House, was first owned by Chao Phagna Muoung Chanh, then by the Villa Achan Thong Dy family, and later by the Khamboua family. Khamboua House is a jewel of traditional Lao architecture, featuring a unique garden along the Nam Khan River, where one can catch a glimpse of the subtle and serene Lao lifestyle. Built in 1903 by one of the counselors to King Sisavangvong, this mansion showcases traditional Lao architectural elements, including a single-pitch roof, a veranda, and a perpendicular kitchen.



The Lamache House, built in 1898, consists of seven rooms. Originally constructed for the unofficial deliberations of the Royal Court, it was later transformed into an ice cream shop by the grandchildren of Mr. Lamache, the original owner. Their shop quickly gained popularity in Luang Prabang and was eventually appointed as the official ice cream supplier to the Royal Court. During the restoration, three bottles containing essence extracts used to flavor the ice cream were discovered.

Legendary Cocktaíl

La Mache Zest



Inspired by the La Mache building's history as a Royal Family ice cream parlor, our **legendary cocktail** features locally sourced Nam Bak oranges and brown rum from Naxone village.

With Cointreau, wild honey, and homemade Orange Honey Sorbet, it's garnished with a smoked, dehydrated orange.

Create your #MMoment as you savor the story.

Signature Cocktails



3 NAGAS

VODKA, PIMM'S NO. 1, BLUE CURACAO, MANGO JUICE LOCAL HONEY, EGG WHITE, LIME JUICE



NAKHÁ KHĂM

GIN, LIMONCELLO, PASSION FRUIT SYRUP, LIME JUICE



CITROEN 1947

TEQUILA, HOMEMADE ROSELLA SYRUP LIME JUICE



DOK CHAMPA

RUM, HOMEMADE GINGER SYRUP EGG WHITE, LIME JUICE



LPM - LUANG PRABANG MULE

VODKA, HOMEMADE GINGER SYRUP LIME JUICE, GINGER ALE



KHAYAL

VODKA, LOCAL HONEY, COCONUT JUICE

Signature Cocktails



NAGINI

TEQUILA, CAMPARI HOMEMADE DILL SYRUP ORANGE JUICE, LIME JUICE



NAM KHONG

BOURBON, HOMEMADE TAMARIND SYRUP EGG WHITE, LIME JUICE



NAM KHAN

DARK RUM, VODKA, MARTINI ROSSO, HOMEMADE KAFFIR LIME LEAVES SYRUP EGG WHITE, LIME JUICE



TALAD SAO

VODKA, MALIBU, HOMEMADE MINT SYRUP LIME JUICE



SIDAENG

GIN, LIMONCELLO, FRESH WATERMELON GINGER ALE

Vintage Collections

BLOODY MARY

VODKA, HOMEMADE BLOODY MARY MIX TOMATO JUICE, LIME JUICE

COSMOPOLITAN

VODKA, COINTREAU, CRANBERRY JUICE, LIME JUICE

GIMLET

GIN, LIME JUICE, SIMPLE SYRUP

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA

RUM, VODKA, TEQUILA, TRIPLE SEC, GIN, LIME JUICE PEPSI

MARGARITA

TEQUILA, TRIPLE SEC, LIME JUICE, SIMPLE SYRUP

MOJITO

RUM, LIME JUICE, MINT LEAVES, SIMPLE SYRUP

NEGRONI

GIN, SWEET VERMOUTH, CAMPARI

OLD FASHIONED

BOURBON, SIMPLE SYRUP, ANGOSTURA BITTER

VODKA MARTINI

VODKA, DRY VERMOUTH

ESPRESSO MARTINI

VODKA, KAHLÚA, ESPRESSO

Mocktails

KHAMBUA

MINT LEAVES, LIME JUICE, SIMPLE SYRUP, WATER MELON SODA

LAOJITO

LEMON GRASS, HOMEMADE GINGER SYRUP, LIME JUICE, GINGER ALE

LAO LAO

LYCHEE SYRUP, MINT LEAVES, LIME JUICE

LAN XANG

PASSION FRUIT, MINT LEAVES, LIME JUICE, SPRITE

SOUN

ROSELLA INFUSION, KAFFIR LIME LEAVES, SIMPLE SYRUP, LIME JUICE

\$6

Fresh from *Laos*

COCONUT

MANGO

ORANGE

PINEAPPLE

WATERMELON

\$4

Smoothies

MANGO PAPAYA PINEAPPLE

Hot & Cold Beverages

Tea

LEMONGRASS TEA
ROSELLA TEA
GREEN TEA
THAI TEA
ENGLISH BREAKFAST
EARL GREY TEA

\$3

Coffee

LAO COFFEE
AMERICANO
ESPRESSO
CAPPUCCINO
LATTE
CHOCOLATE

\$4

Water

PERRIER 33CL / 75CL - \$5 / \$7 MINERAL 50CL - \$3

Soft Drinks

PEPSI
DIET PEPSI
7UP
GINGER ALE
TONIC
SODA

Aperetif

PERNOD	\$4.0
MARTINI BIANCO	\$4.0
MARTINI ROSSO	\$4.0
MARTINI DRY	\$4.0
RICARD	\$4.0
APEROL	\$4.0
CAMPARI	\$4.0
PIMM'S NO.1	\$4.0
DUBONNET	\$4.0

Single Malt

GLENMORANGIE 10 YEARS	\$9.0
THE GLENLIVET 12 YEARS	\$12.0
GLENFIDDICH 12 YEARS	\$12.0
TALISKER 10 YEARS	\$12.0
ARDBEG 10 YEARS	\$13.0
GLENFIDDICH 15 YEARS	\$13.0
GLENFIDDICH 18 YEARS	\$18.0
LAGAVULIN	\$18.0
MACALLAN 12	\$28.0
HIGHLAND PARK 12 YEARS	\$30.0
MACALLAN 15	\$44.0

Whiskey

THE FAMOUS GROUSE	\$4.0
BUSHMILLS	\$4.0
JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL	\$4.0
JIM BEAM	\$4.0
JACK DANIEL'S	\$5.0
JOHN JAMESON	\$5.0
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL	\$5.0
BALLENTINE'S	\$5.0
CHIVAS REGAL 12 YEARS	\$5.0
MAKER'S MARK	\$6.0
JOHNNIE WALKER DOUBLE BLACK	\$6.0
DEWAR'S 12 YEARS	\$6.0
JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD RESERVE	\$8.0
KNOB CREEK	\$10.0
CHIVAS REGAL 18 YEARS	\$11.0
ROYAL SALUTE 21 YEARS	\$22.0
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL	\$24.0
HIBIKI	\$38.0

Grapa & Cognac

orapa co cognitic	
GRAPPA ALEXANDER	\$5.0
REGENCY	\$6 . 0
CAMUS V.S.O.P	\$10.0
REMY MARTIN V.S.O.P	\$13.0
HENNESSY V.S	\$14.0
HENNESSY V.S.O.P	\$14.0
CAMUS BORDERIES X.O	\$40.0
HENNESSY X.O	\$47.0
Gin	
BEEFEATER	\$4.0
GORDON'S	\$4.0
LAO GIN	\$5.0
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	\$5.0
TANQUERAY	\$5 . 0
TANQUERAY - TEN	\$7.0
HENDRICK'S	\$9.0
SUNTORY ROKU	\$11.0
MONKEY 47	\$20.0
0.1	
Sake	
DAISEKKEI TOKUBETSUJUNMAISHU	\$4.0
DAISEKKEI ALPS GINJO	\$4.0
Digestive	
Digestive	
111401105110	.
LIMONCELLO GALLIANO	\$4.0 \$4.0
SOUTHERN COMFORT	\$4.0 \$4.0
AMARETTO	\$4.0 \$4.0
TRIPLE SEC	\$4.0 \$4.0
MIDORI	\$4.0 \$4.0
SAMBUCA	\$4.0 \$4.0
TIA MARIA	\$4.0
COINTREAU	\$4.0
JÄGERMEISTER	\$4.0
BAILEYS IRISH CREAM	\$4.0
KAHLUA	\$4.0
DRAMBUIE	\$6.0
BENEDICTINE	\$6.0
CHAMBORD	\$7.0
FERNIET DRANGA	40.0

\$9.0

FERNET - BRANCA

Vodka

LAO VODKA	\$4.0
SMIRNOFF	\$4.0
SKYY	\$4.0
ABSOLUT	\$5.0
BELVEDERE	\$6.0
GREY GOOSE	\$7.0
CIROC	\$7.0
BELUGA NOBLE	\$7.0

Rum

CARTAIN MORCAN SPICER COLD	\$4.0
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED GOLD	\$4.0
CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK	\$4.0
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA	\$4.0
BACARDI CARTA ORO	\$4.0
MALIBU	\$4.0
CACHACA	\$4.0
ZACAPA	\$4.0

Tequila

JOSE CUERVO SILVER	\$5.0
SAUZA	\$5.0
PATRON X.O CAFE	\$7.0
DONJULIO REPOSADO	\$9.0
PATRON SILVER	\$12.0

Beer

BEER LAO - DARK / GOLD / WHITE / IPA	\$3.5
LUANG PRABANG	\$3.5
KRONENBOURG 1664	\$3.5
BEER LAO - 640ML	\$4.5

Champagne

	BOTTLE
BILLECART-SALMON BRUT RÉSERVE	\$130.00
CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE	
POMMERY ROYAL BRUT	\$145.00
CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE	
POMMERY ROYAL BRUT ROSE	\$145.00
CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE	
BILLECART-SALMON BRUT ROSE	\$175.00
CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE	
VEUVE CLICQUOT PONSARDIN YELLOW LABEL BRUT	\$175.00
CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE	
VEUVE CLICQUOT PONSARDIN VINTAGE BRUT ROSE	\$175.00
CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE	
TAITTINGER BRUT RÉSERVE	\$185.00
CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE	

Sparkling Wine

	GLASS	BOTTLE
PICCINI PROSECCO EXTRA DRY	\$11	\$53.00
VENETO, ITALY		
FREIXENET CARTA NEVADA SEMI-SECO CAVA		\$60.00
CATALONIA, ITALY		

Port Wine

QUINTA DO NOVAL TAWNY PORT, PORTUGAL \$12 (75ML)







LOUIS JADOT BOURGOGNE ALIGOTE		\$80.00
BURGUNDY, FRANCE		
DOMAINE FOUASSIER POUILLY-FUME DOMAINE DE	S	\$70.00
CASSIERS, LOIRE, FRANCE		
BARON PHILIPPE DE ROTHSCHILD MOUTON CADET		\$56.00
BLANC, BORDEAUX, FRANCE		
CHATEAU MONT-REDON COTES DU RHONE		\$70.00
RESERVE BLANC, CÔTES-DU-RHÔNE, FRANCE		
BENI DI BATASIOLO BOSC DLA REI		\$62.00
MOSCATO D'ASTI DOCG, ITALY		
CALA REY VERDEJO - SAUVIGNON BLANC		\$48.00
la mancha, spain		
SPIER SIGNATURE CHENIN BLANC		\$50.00
WESTERN CAPE, SOUTH AFRICA		
MATUA VALLEY SAUVIGNON BLANC	\$12	\$59.00
MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND		
MAIN DIVIDE SAUVIGNON BLANC		\$75.00
CANTERBURY, NEW ZEALAND		
ANASTASIA COLLECTION SAUVIGNON BLANC	\$10	\$48.00
CENTRAL VALLEY, CHILE		
SANTA JULIA COLECCION CHENIN-CHARDONNAY	\$9	\$46.00
MENDOZA, ARGENTINA		

Red Wine

	GLASS	BOTTLE
CHATEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE, RHONE, FRANCE		\$120.00
BARON PHILIPPE ROTHSCHILD MOUTON		\$65.00
CADET RESERVE, BORDEAUX, FRANCE		
BARON PHILIPPE ROTHSCHILD MOUTON		\$65.00
CADET, BORDEAUX, FRANCE		
LOUIS JADOT BOURGOGNE PINOT NOIR		\$85.00
BURGUNDY, FRANCE		
CHATEAU HAUT VEYRAC		\$117.00
SAINT-EMILION GRAND CRU, FRANCE		
CHATEAU HAUT-MADRAC, MEDOC, FRANCE		\$90.00
CHATEAU GALOCHET, BORDEAUX, FRANCE	\$12	\$58.00
SANGRE DE TORO TEMPRANILLO		\$58.00
CATALONIA, SPAIN		
TENUTA SETTE PONTI VIGNA DI PALLINO		\$59.00
CHIANTI DOCG, ITALY		
VIGNETI DEL SALENTO 'ZOLLA' PRIMITIVO DI		
MANDURIA, PUGLIA, ITALY		\$66.00
ALLEGRINI CORTE GIARA		
AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA, DOCG, ITA	LY	\$110.00
LA MASCOTA VINEYARDS SHIRAZ		\$68.00
MAIPU, ARGENTINA		
BODEGAS SANTA ANA MALBEC		\$46.00
MENDOZA, ARGENTINA		
BOEKENHOUTSKLOOF THE WOLFTRAP RED		\$51.00
FRANSCHHOEK VALLEY, SOUTH AFRICA		
BOEKENHOUTSKLOOF PORCUPINE RIDGE		\$58.00
SYRAH, FRANSCHHOEK VALLEY, SOUTH AFRIC	CA	
ANASTASIA COLLECTION CABERNET	\$10	\$48.00
SAUVIGNON, CENTRAL VALLEY, CHILE		
SANTA JULIA COLECCION SHIRAZ-MALBEC	\$9	\$46.00
MENDOZA, ARGENTINA		

Bar *Bites*

Khao Jee Khai Yee	\$4.00
Khaiphaen with Tomato Salsa	\$4.00
Pa - Puri An Indian & Lao Fusion Savory Indian Crispy deep-fried Puff stuffed with Local Favorite Fish Salad	\$7.00
Chicken Skewers 🔬 🔗 🍥 🛬 Grilled Chicken with Local Spices	\$8.00
Fish and Chips 🍇 © Crispy Mekong River Fish with Chips, Tartar Sauce	\$8.00
Fresh Spring Rolls 🚵 🔗 😂 😂 🤡 🍑 V	\$9.00
Fried Spring Rolls 🚵 🔗 🔘 💓 🅡 V	\$9.00

















